
 

     

     
     

  
 
  

  
   

  
 
  

  
  

   
 
  

 
      

  
 
  

Updated 10/14/2022 

ON PREMISE ALCOHOL SERVER TRAINING PROGRAMS 

@Home Prep- a Division of Stautzenberger College 
900 E. Hill Ave, Suite 380 
Knoxville, TN 37915 
Phone: 800-952-0910 
Contact: Megan Murphy 
Email: info@athomeprep.com 
Website: www.athomeprep.com 

A+ Server Education 
657 Forty Niner Ct. 
Middleton, ID 83644 
Phone: 503-740-5509 
Contact: Wally Rohde 
Email: wally@aplusservereducation.com 
Website: www.aplusservereducation.com 

ABC Server Training 
2222 Damon Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90021 
Phone: 213-417-2347 
Contact: Sam Block 
Email: sam@abcservertraining.com 
Website: www.abcservertraining.com 

Above Training 
711 Timpagnogos Pkwy, Bldg. M, Ste. 3200 
Orem, UT 84097 
Phone: 801-494-1416 
Contact: Naomi Yencich 
Email: support@statefoodsafety.com 
Website: www.statefoodsafety.com 

mailto:info@athomeprep.com
http://www.athomeprep.com/
www.statefoodsafety.com
mailto:support@statefoodsafety.com
www.abcservertraining.com
mailto:sam@abcservertraining.com
www.aplusservereducation.com
mailto:wally@aplusservereducation.com


    
    

   
 
  

   
  
    

 
  

   
     
  

   
  

   
    

 
  

Ace Bartending Academy Online Training 
2251 N. Rampart Blvd.,Suite 393 
Las Vegas, NV 89128 
Phone: 801-386-7943 
Contact: Donald Butner 
Email: info@utahalcoholtraining.com 
Website: www.utahalcoholtraining.com 

Alcohol Service Industries Information 
P.O. Box 712532 
Salt Lake City, UT 84171 
Phone: 801-942-0742 
Contact: Chris Bertram 
Email: chris@tbertramgroup.com 

American Safety Council Online 
Training 5125 Adanson St., Suite 500 

Orlando, FL 32804 
Phone: 1-800-732-4135, ext. 236 
Contact: Taylor Sikes 
Email: Taylor.Sikes@amersc.com 
Website: www.AmericanSafetyCouncil.com 

EasyAlcoholPermit 
2268 S. 2300 E. 
Salt Lake City, UT 84109 
Phone: 435-691-3575 
Contact: Michele Corigliano 
Email: michele@easyfoodhandlers.com 
Website: www.easyalcoholpermit.com 

http://www.utahalcoholtraining.com
www.easyalcoholpermit.com
mailto:michele@easyfoodhandlers.com
www.AmericanSafetyCouncil.com
mailto:Taylor.Sikes@amersc.com
mailto:chris@tbertramgroup.com
mailto:info@utahalcoholtraining.com


   

      
  
 
  

  
 

 

  
  

 
 

  

   
   

 
  

Learn2serve (Online Training Certification 
Program) 
360training.com 
6801 N. Capital of Texas Highway, Suite 150 
Austin, TX 78731 

Phone: 877-881-2235 
Contact: Samantha Montalbano 
Email: accreditation@360training.com 
Secondary Contact: Muhammad Zulnoorain 
Arfeen Email: 
Muhammad.zulnoorain@360training.com 

Rserving/Professional Training 
Services 
PO Box 192 

Madison, SD 57042 
Phone: 800-247-7737 
Fax: 605-427-2647 
Contact: Hannah Olsem 
Email: hannah@Rserving.com 
Website: www.rserving.com 

ServSafe 
175 West Jackson Blvd., Suite 
1500 Chicago, IL 60604 

Phone: 312-261-5304 
Contact: LaDesia Taylor 
Email: ltaylor@restaurant.org 
Website: www.servsafe.com 

mailto:Muhammad.zulnoorain@360training.com
www.servsafe.com
mailto:ltaylor@restaurant.org
www.rserving.com
mailto:hannah@Rserving.com
mailto:accreditation@360training.com
https://360training.com


   

    
   
 
  

     
     

   
 
  

    
  

    
 
  

 
     

  
 
  

SureSell On-Premise Online Training 

1101 Arrow Point Dr.,Suite 302 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
Phone: 866-402-9809 
Contact: Kelly Bailey 
Email: kbailey@diversyslearning.com 

TAP SERIES On Premise Alcohol Training 
5655 Lindero Canyon Rd, Suite 501 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 
Phone: 888-826-5222 
Contact: George Roughan 
Email: gr@tapseries.com 
Website: www.tapseries.com 

The S.M.A.R.T. On Premise Program 
6512 Vinecrest Drive 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84121 
Phone: 801-265-9435 
Contact: Jerry Diana 
Email: tjdiana@msn.com 
Email: jerry@smart-utah.com 
Website: www.smart-utah.com 

TEAM Coalition 
1800 Diagonal Road , Suite 600 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
Phone: 703-201-1455 
Contact: Christy Verbosky 
Email: 
christy@teamcoalition.org 
Website: www.teamcoalition.org 

http://www.smart-utah.com
www.teamcoalition.org
mailto:christy@teamcoalition.org
mailto:tjdiana@msn.com
www.tapseries.com
mailto:gr@tapseries.com
mailto:kbailey@diversyslearning.com


  
  

  
   

 
  

 
    

    
 
  

The TIPS Program 
Health Communications, Inc. 
1501 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 
500 Arlington, VA 22209 
Phone: 1-800-438-8477 
Contact: Nicole Seymour 
Email: 
seymourn@gettips.com 
Website: www.gettips.com 

Utah Permit 
1101 Arrow Point Drive, Suite 
302 Cedar Park, TX 78613 
Phone: 512-343-2600 
Contact: Kelly Bailey 
Email: 
kbailey@diversyslearning.com 
Website: www.utahpermit.com 

www.utahpermit.com
mailto:kbailey@diversyslearning.com
www.gettips.com
mailto:seymourn@gettips.com
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